
Greens Fee Walking

Ages 13 and Above $10.00
Ages 12 and Under $7.00

BEL-AIRE GOLF COURSE
FEES AND CHARGES AS ADOPTED BY THE

MONMOUTH COUNTY BOARD OF RECREATION COMMISSIONERS 
ON JUNE 23, 2025 BY RESOLUTION NO. R-25-6-23=205

(Fees & Charges effective July 1, 2025)

Monday-Thursday Friday/Saturday/Sunday/Holidays
18 Holes 18 Holes Matinee 9 Holes - Par 3 18 Holes 18 Holes Matinee 9 Holes - Par 3

Resident Adult (with Golf Pass) / Non-Resident Adult (with 
Player Pass) $25.00 $20.00 $16.00 $29.00 $26.00 $17.00

Non-Passholder / Non-Resident (with Golf Pass) $26.00 $23.00 $18.00 $35.00 $29.00 $20.00

Resident Adult Veteran (Golf Pass and Monmouth County 
Veteran's ID card required) / Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with 
Player Pass)

$23.00 $20.00 $15.00 $29.00 $26.00

Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holidays
18 Holes 18 Holes Matinee 9 Holes - Par 3 18 Holes 18 Holes Matinee 9 Holes - Par 3

$17.00

$15.00

Junior (with Golf Pass) / Resident Veteran with Disability Card $13.00 $13.00 $9.00 $13.00 $13.00 $9.00

Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Pass) $20.00 $20.00 $14.00 $25.00 $25.00

$5.00

Footgolf Fee Walking 7 Days A Week Starting at Noon

NO RAIN CHECKS
Holiday Rates to be effective on 

Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances

Child (thru age 12) - must be accompanied by paid adult $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $10.00 $10.00

7/10/2025




